
03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 1/11

Name: World Para Dance Sport Online Challenge II Block 1

Event: Women's Single Conventional program Class 2, 8 participants

Date: 10.04.2022

Number Athlete Country W T S R J Total Rank

14 Sanja Vukasinovic AUT 20.374 19.988 21.529 20.446 20.835 103.172 1

17 Haydee Guadalupe Reynosa Guerrero MEX 18.006 18.343 19.840 20.836 21.022 98.048 2

18 Guillermina Hernandez Olvera MEX 18.769 18.558 19.466 16.520 17.916 91.228 3

16 Joanna Reda POL 18.450 16.916 17.768 17.896 18.054 89.084 4

15 Katarzyna Nowokunska POL 16.646 16.225 17.269 17.257 17.126 84.523 5

25 Guadalupe Jazmin Torres Cajero MEX 15.579 15.394 16.209 15.663 15.680 78.526 6

20 Tayane Cristina Lopes Santana BRA 13.868 13.702 13.826 13.388 13.469 68.253 7

19 Aliny Santa Rosa Da Silva BRA 13.243 12.317 12.132 12.952 12.811 63.456 8
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 2/11

Dance: Waltz

Number Athlete Country TS MCP DL Total Result Rank

14 Sanja Vukasinovic AUT 7.843 7.914 1.293 20.374 20.374 1

18 Guillermina Hernandez Olvera MEX 7.443 7.657 1.243 18.769 18.769 2

16 Joanna Reda POL 7.343 7.500 1.243 18.450 18.450 3

17 Haydee Guadalupe Reynosa Guerrero MEX 7.257 7.229 1.243 18.006 18.006 4

15 Katarzyna Nowokunska POL 6.786 7.086 1.200 16.646 16.646 5

25 Guadalupe Jazmin Torres Cajero MEX 6.614 6.600 1.179 15.579 15.579 6

20 Tayane Cristina Lopes Santana BRA 6.029 5.957 1.157 13.868 13.868 7

19 Aliny Santa Rosa Da Silva BRA 5.829 5.829 1.136 13.243 13.243 8

Adjudicators:

A: Leona Francine Jose Pellens B: Irena Zilinskaite C: Edo Pampuro D: Kyung Hwa Lee E: Oleksandr Dyshlyk F: Gina Sepp G: Antoni Zalinski
H: Nina Andreeva J: Zlatko Stojkovic K: Mehmet Gazi Umdu
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 3/11

Dance: Tango

Number Athlete Country TS MCP DL Total Result Rank

14 Sanja Vukasinovic AUT 7.814 7.814 1.279 19.988 40.362 1

18 Guillermina Hernandez Olvera MEX 7.529 7.571 1.229 18.558 37.327 2

17 Haydee Guadalupe Reynosa Guerrero MEX 7.400 7.357 1.243 18.343 36.349 3

16 Joanna Reda POL 7.029 6.986 1.207 16.916 35.366 4

15 Katarzyna Nowokunska POL 6.643 6.957 1.193 16.225 32.871 5

25 Guadalupe Jazmin Torres Cajero MEX 6.414 6.643 1.179 15.394 30.974 6

20 Tayane Cristina Lopes Santana BRA 5.900 5.943 1.157 13.702 27.570 7

19 Aliny Santa Rosa Da Silva BRA 5.486 5.571 1.114 12.317 25.561 8

Adjudicators:

A: Leona Francine Jose Pellens B: Irena Zilinskaite C: Edo Pampuro D: Kyung Hwa Lee E: Oleksandr Dyshlyk F: Gina Sepp G: Antoni Zalinski
H: Nina Andreeva J: Zlatko Stojkovic K: Mehmet Gazi Umdu
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 4/11

Dance: Samba

Number Athlete Country TS MCP DL Total Result Rank

14 Sanja Vukasinovic AUT 8.143 8.329 1.307 21.529 61.891 1

18 Guillermina Hernandez Olvera MEX 7.614 7.786 1.264 19.466 56.793 2

17 Haydee Guadalupe Reynosa Guerrero MEX 7.757 7.671 1.286 19.840 56.189 3

16 Joanna Reda POL 7.157 7.300 1.229 17.768 53.134 4

15 Katarzyna Nowokunska POL 6.986 7.157 1.221 17.269 50.140 5

25 Guadalupe Jazmin Torres Cajero MEX 6.686 6.743 1.207 16.209 47.182 6

20 Tayane Cristina Lopes Santana BRA 6.114 6.057 1.136 13.826 41.396 7

19 Aliny Santa Rosa Da Silva BRA 5.614 5.557 1.086 12.132 37.693 8

Adjudicators:

A: Leona Francine Jose Pellens B: Irena Zilinskaite C: Edo Pampuro D: Kyung Hwa Lee E: Oleksandr Dyshlyk F: Gina Sepp G: Antoni Zalinski
H: Nina Andreeva J: Zlatko Stojkovic K: Mehmet Gazi Umdu
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 5/11

Dance: Rumba

Number Athlete Country TS MCP DL Total Result Rank

14 Sanja Vukasinovic AUT 7.757 8.229 1.279 20.446 82.337 1

17 Haydee Guadalupe Reynosa Guerrero MEX 7.971 7.971 1.307 20.836 77.026 2

18 Guillermina Hernandez Olvera MEX 7.143 6.786 1.186 16.520 73.313 3

16 Joanna Reda POL 7.343 7.314 1.221 17.896 71.030 4

15 Katarzyna Nowokunska POL 6.986 7.229 1.214 17.257 67.397 5

25 Guadalupe Jazmin Torres Cajero MEX 6.771 6.514 1.179 15.663 62.845 6

20 Tayane Cristina Lopes Santana BRA 6.000 5.943 1.121 13.388 54.785 7

19 Aliny Santa Rosa Da Silva BRA 5.871 5.829 1.107 12.952 50.645 8

Adjudicators:

A: Leona Francine Jose Pellens B: Irena Zilinskaite C: Edo Pampuro D: Kyung Hwa Lee E: Oleksandr Dyshlyk F: Gina Sepp G: Antoni Zalinski
H: Nina Andreeva J: Zlatko Stojkovic K: Mehmet Gazi Umdu
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 6/11

Dance: Jive

Number Athlete Country TS MCP DL Total Result Rank

14 Sanja Vukasinovic AUT 7.971 8.143 1.293 20.835 103.172 1

17 Haydee Guadalupe Reynosa Guerrero MEX 7.943 7.971 1.321 21.022 98.048 2

18 Guillermina Hernandez Olvera MEX 7.329 7.514 1.207 17.916 91.228 3

16 Joanna Reda POL 7.386 7.400 1.221 18.054 89.084 4

15 Katarzyna Nowokunska POL 7.029 7.243 1.200 17.126 84.523 5

25 Guadalupe Jazmin Torres Cajero MEX 6.657 6.814 1.164 15.680 78.526 6

20 Tayane Cristina Lopes Santana BRA 5.986 6.029 1.121 13.469 68.253 7

19 Aliny Santa Rosa Da Silva BRA 5.700 5.800 1.114 12.811 63.456 8

Adjudicators:

A: Leona Francine Jose Pellens B: Irena Zilinskaite C: Edo Pampuro D: Kyung Hwa Lee E: Oleksandr Dyshlyk F: Gina Sepp G: Antoni Zalinski
H: Nina Andreeva J: Zlatko Stojkovic K: Mehmet Gazi Umdu
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 7/11

Dance: Waltz

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total

14 8.7 7.9 7.7 8.3 7.8 0 7.9 7.8 7.5 7.1 7.843 8.8 6.8 7.8 8.4 8.3 0 8.5 8 7.6 6.8 7.914 1.4 1.4 1.25 1.35 1.25 0 1.35 1.2 1.2 1.25 1.293

18 7.6 8.5 7 7.7 8 0 7.8 7.8 6.2 4.9 7.443 7.6 8 6.9 7.9 8.3 0 8.4 8 6.2 6.9 7.657 1.35 1.35 1.15 1.25 1.3 0 1.3 1.15 1.15 1.2 1.243

16 8.7 8.8 6.9 7.8 7.5 0 7.5 6.2 6.8 3 7.343 8.7 8.9 6.9 7.9 7.9 0 8.2 6 6.9 6 7.500 1.4 1.4 1.2 1.25 1.25 0 1.3 1.05 1.15 1.15 1.243

17 8 6.4 6.9 8.5 8.1 0 7.2 7.6 6.6 3.5 7.257 8 5.5 6.9 8.5 7.8 0 7.3 7.6 6.6 6.4 7.229 1.35 1.35 1.2 1.3 1.3 0 1.25 1.15 1.15 1.1 1.243

15 8.5 4.9 6.9 7.5 8 0 7.2 6.2 6.8 3.5 6.786 8.6 5 7 7.6 8.2 0 7.6 6.4 6.9 5.9 7.086 1.4 1.25 1.15 1.25 1.25 0 1.25 1.05 1.15 1.1 1.200

25 7.5 5.5 6.7 7.5 7 0 7 6.2 6.4 3.5 6.614 7.5 5.8 6.6 7.6 6.8 0 6.8 6 6.5 6 6.600 1.3 1.25 1.1 1.2 1.2 0 1.2 1.05 1.15 1.15 1.179

20 6.6 4.8 6.4 6.9 6 0 6.8 5.2 6 5.2 6.029 6.5 3.5 6.4 7.1 5.8 0 7 5 6.1 4.9 5.957 1.25 1.25 1.15 1.2 1.15 0 1.15 1.05 1.1 1.1 1.157

19 6.5 4.4 6.7 6.8 6.1 0 6 5.2 5.9 3 5.829 6.5 3.3 6.4 7.1 6 0 6.4 5 6 4.5 5.829 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.15 0 1.1 1.05 1.1 1.1 1.136
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 8/11

Dance: Tango

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total

14 8.7 8 7.8 8.4 7.9 0 7.8 7.6 7 7.2 7.814 8.7 6.9 7.7 8.6 8.4 0 8.1 7.8 7.2 6.5 7.814 1.4 1.45 1.2 1.3 1.3 0 1.3 1.15 1.2 1.25 1.279

18 8.6 8.8 6.9 8.1 7.9 0 7.1 7.6 5.9 6.5 7.529 8.1 8.9 6.8 8.2 8.2 0 7.2 7.6 6 6.9 7.571 1.3 1.45 1.15 1.3 1.3 0 1.2 1.15 1.1 1.2 1.229

17 8.5 8.4 6.7 8.1 8 0 7.5 6.2 6.9 4 7.400 8 8 6.7 8.3 7.5 0 7.5 6.1 7 6.8 7.357 1.35 1.45 1.15 1.3 1.3 0 1.25 1.15 1.2 1.15 1.243

16 8.8 7.4 6.9 7.8 7.5 0 7.3 5.2 6.8 5.5 7.029 8.7 6.5 6.9 7.9 7.3 0 7.4 5.4 6.9 6 6.986 1.35 1.35 1.15 1.25 1.2 0 1.2 1.05 1.15 1.15 1.207

15 8.7 4.8 6.7 7.6 7.8 0 7.4 5.6 6.6 4.5 6.643 8.8 5.1 6.9 7.8 7.9 0 7.5 5.8 6.8 6 6.957 1.35 1.2 1.15 1.25 1.25 0 1.2 1.05 1.15 1.15 1.193

25 8.6 4.7 6.9 7.8 6.9 0 6.9 5.3 6.4 4 6.414 8.1 6 6.8 8 6.6 0 6.8 5.5 6.4 5.9 6.643 1.35 1.25 1.15 1.25 1.2 0 1.15 1.1 1.15 1.1 1.179

20 6.5 4.8 6.3 7.7 6 0 5.8 5.1 6.6 5 5.900 6.4 5.8 6 7.8 5.7 0 5.8 5.1 6.7 5.2 5.943 1.25 1.35 1.1 1.25 1.15 0 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.15 1.157

19 6.5 3.3 6.5 6.6 6 0 5.5 5 5.6 3 5.486 6.4 3.3 6.3 6.7 5.8 0 5.5 5.2 5.8 4 5.571 1.25 1.2 1.1 1.15 1.15 0 1.05 1 1.1 1.05 1.114
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 9/11

Dance: Samba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total

14 8.7 8.4 8.1 8.5 7.7 0 8.7 8.4 7.2 5.9 8.143 8.8 8.4 8 8.6 8.3 0 9.1 8.4 7.4 7.8 8.329 1.4 1.45 1.25 1.35 1.25 0 1.4 1.25 1.2 1.25 1.307

17 7.8 8.6 7 8.7 8.1 0 8.2 7.6 7 4 7.757 7.8 8.4 7.1 8.8 7.5 0 8.5 7.4 7 5.9 7.671 1.4 1.45 1.2 1.35 1.35 0 1.3 1.2 1.15 1.2 1.286

18 7.7 8.9 7.1 7.9 8 0 8 8.4 6.2 5.5 7.614 7.7 8.9 7 8.1 8.2 0 8.5 8.5 6.2 6.5 7.786 1.35 1.45 1.2 1.3 1.3 0 1.3 1.25 1.15 1.15 1.264

16 8.8 8.2 6.7 7.7 7.4 0 7.7 6 6.4 5.5 7.157 8.7 8.5 6.6 7.9 7.5 0 7.6 5.8 6.5 6.5 7.300 1.4 1.4 1.15 1.25 1.25 0 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.15 1.229

15 8.8 5.3 6.9 8 8 0 7.6 6.4 6.5 5.5 6.986 8.8 4.9 6.9 8.1 8.3 0 7.7 6 6.6 6.5 7.157 1.4 1.25 1.15 1.25 1.3 0 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.2 1.221

25 7.8 5.1 6.8 7.8 7 0 7.7 6.2 6.2 4.5 6.686 7.8 5.3 6.7 8 6.7 0 7.8 6 6.2 6 6.743 1.35 1.3 1.15 1.3 1.2 0 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.1 1.207

20 6.5 4.4 5.9 7.4 6 0 6.7 5.7 6.4 5.6 6.114 6.5 4.7 5.8 7.5 5.7 0 6.8 5.6 6.5 5.5 6.057 1.15 1.3 1.05 1.2 1.15 0 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.15 1.136

19 6.5 4 6.4 6.9 6 0 5.8 5.1 5.5 3 5.614 6.5 4 6 7.2 5.9 0 5.8 5.2 5.5 4 5.557 1.15 1.05 1.05 1.2 1.15 0 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.1 1.086
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 10/11

Dance: Rumba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total

17 7.9 8.6 6.9 8.8 8.3 0 8.8 8.2 7.1 6.9 7.971 7.9 8.6 7 8.9 7.9 0 8.9 8.3 7.2 6.9 7.971 1.4 1.4 1.2 1.35 1.35 0 1.4 1.25 1.2 1.2 1.307

14 8.7 6.8 7.9 8 7.8 0 8.7 8 7.1 5.9 7.757 8.7 9 8 8.2 8 0 8.9 8.2 7.3 7.6 8.229 1.4 1.35 1.25 1.3 1.25 0 1.35 1.25 1.2 1.2 1.279

16 8.8 8.5 6.9 8.2 7.4 0 7.7 6.1 6.6 6 7.343 8.8 8.2 6.8 8.1 7.4 0 7.6 6.2 6.6 6.5 7.314 1.4 1.35 1.2 1.3 1.2 0 1.2 1.1 1.15 1.15 1.221

15 8.8 5 6.7 8.1 7.9 0 7.8 6.7 6.2 5.5 6.986 8.7 5.5 6.7 8.2 8.2 0 7.8 6.8 6.4 6.5 7.229 1.4 1.25 1.15 1.3 1.25 0 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.15 1.214

18 7.3 7.3 6.8 8 7.8 0 7.1 7.5 6.2 5 7.143 7.2 3 6.7 8.2 7.5 0 7.2 7.6 6.2 5.1 6.786 1.15 1.35 1.15 1.25 1.25 0 1.2 1.15 1.1 1.15 1.186

25 7.3 9 6.8 8 6.9 0 7 5.4 6 5 6.771 7.2 2.9 6.9 8.1 6.6 0 7 5.5 6.2 6.2 6.514 1.2 1.25 1.15 1.3 1.2 0 1.2 1.05 1.1 1.15 1.179

20 6.9 4.4 5.9 7.2 6.1 0 6.7 5.3 6.2 4.9 6.000 7 3.3 5.7 7.3 5.7 0 6.7 5.2 6.3 5 5.943 1.1 1.3 1.05 1.25 1.15 0 1.1 1.05 1.1 1.1 1.121

19 6.9 5.7 6 7 6.1 0 5.7 5.2 5.5 3.9 5.871 6.9 5.5 5.9 7.1 6 0 5.7 5.3 5.5 4 5.829 1.1 1.25 1.1 1.2 1.2 0 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.107
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 11/11

Dance: Jive

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total

17 7.9 8.8 7 8.8 8.1 0 8.3 8.5 7 6.9 7.943 7.8 8.8 6.9 8.8 7.8 0 8.3 8.4 7.2 7.5 7.971 1.4 1.45 1.2 1.4 1.35 0 1.35 1.35 1.2 1.2 1.321

14 8.7 8 7.8 8 7.7 0 8.5 8.5 7.3 6.1 7.971 8.7 8.7 7.8 8.1 7.8 0 8.5 8.6 7.5 7 8.143 1.4 1.45 1.2 1.3 1.25 0 1.3 1.3 1.25 1.25 1.293

16 8.7 8.5 6.9 8.2 7.3 0 7.6 6.5 6.7 6 7.386 8.7 7.9 6.8 8.3 7.4 0 7.6 6.6 6.8 7 7.400 1.4 1.3 1.2 1.3 1.2 0 1.2 1.1 1.15 1.2 1.221

18 7.4 7.4 6.8 7.8 7.9 0 8.5 7.8 6.2 6 7.329 7.5 8 6.8 7.9 7.9 0 8.7 8 6.2 6.5 7.514 1.2 1.4 1.1 1.25 1.3 0 1.3 1.15 1.1 1.15 1.207

15 8.8 4.4 6.8 7.9 8 0 8.2 7.2 6.1 5 7.029 8.8 5.4 6.7 7.7 8 0 8.2 7.4 6.2 6.5 7.243 1.4 1.2 1.15 1.25 1.25 0 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.15 1.200

25 7.3 3 6.6 8.1 6.9 0 7.8 7 6 5 6.657 7.3 5.5 6.5 8.2 6.7 0 7.8 7 6.2 6.2 6.814 1.2 1.15 1.1 1.3 1.2 0 1.2 1.15 1.1 1.15 1.164

20 6.8 4.4 6 7.2 6 0 6.5 5.9 5.8 4.9 5.986 6.7 5.5 5.8 7.3 6 0 6.6 5.7 5.9 5 6.029 1.1 1.15 1.05 1.2 1.15 0 1.15 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.121

19 6.9 2.8 5.9 6.8 6 0 6 5.6 5.6 4 5.700 6.8 3.3 5.9 7 5.9 0 6.6 5.8 5.6 4 5.800 1.1 1.15 1.05 1.2 1.15 0 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.114
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